COMPLET MERIT LIST (PART - 1) FOR THE POST TGT (PUNJABI) MALE, POST CODE - 13/10 (DATE OF EXAMINATION - 25.04.2010)

Cut off
Category marks

UR 80
OBC 70
SC 62
MARKS Shortlisted
S.No. ROLLNO IDNO NAME FNAME DOB1 Cat. Sub-Cat.  (Part-l) in
1 01310022 00414379 HARPREET SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 14/03/1985 OBC 113 S-GEN
2 01310187 00657840 RAVI KANT KUSHAL CHAND 04/09/1983 OBC 109 S-GEN
3 01310009 00427989 PARDEEP KUMAR PIRTHI RAJ 21/02/1984 GEN 108 S-GEN
4 01310183 00657870 BALWINDER SINGH SOM NATH 10/05/1983 SC 104 S-GEN
5 01310171 00597301 DEVINDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 10/11/1983 OBC 103 S-GEN
6 01310074 00597246 DARSHAN SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 02/10/1979 OBC 098 S-GEN
7 01310136 00597223 NAVEEN MALIK GOPAL KRISHAN MALIK  26/06/1981 GEN 098 S-GEN
8 01310166 00597271 BALJINDER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 10/06/1982 GEN 098 S-GEN
9 01310138 00439782 HARMAIL SINGH PARMDISH SINGH 28/06/1982 SC GO 098 S-GEN
10 01310153 00597232 TEJINDER SINGH MUKHTYAR SINGH 12/02/1986 GEN 098 S-GEN
11 01310051 00597297 KAMLJIT SINGH BANT SINGH 27/06/1982 GEN 096 S-GEN
12 01310170 00597311 INDER JIT BALWANT SINGH 02/04/1977 OBC 095 S-GEN
13 01310047 00619637 KULDEEP SINGH ANGREG SINGH 10/04/1980 GEN 095 S-GEN
14 01310078 00597226 GURJEET SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 11/11/1982 GEN 095 S-GEN
15 01310029 00619638 JASBIR SINGH RAJ SINGH 01/04/1980 GEN 094 S-GEN
16 01310018 00597229 MANJEET SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 12/09/1982 SC 094 S-GEN
17 01310184 00597270 RAJDEEP MEHRA RAMESH MEHRA 15/09/1983 GEN 093 S-GEN
18 01310034 00597298 MANJINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH 03/11/1982 GEN 092 S-GEN
19 01310157 00439781 PARMINDER SINGH JAGSIR SINGH 16/11/1982 SC 092 S-GEN
20 01310177 00439810 RANJEET SINGH GURNAND SINGH 02/04/1978 GEN 091 S-GEN
21 01310006 00439809 RANJEET SINGH AMRIK SINGH 08/11/1979 GEN 091 S-GEN
22 01310043 00402658 KUSAHL PARKASH ASHWANI KUMAR 22/02/1983 GEN 091 S-GEN
23 01310173 00439780 SUKHWINDER SINGH JEEVNA SINGH 17/12/1985 GEN 091 S-GEN
24 01310206 00619594 BALWINDER PAL SWARAN DASS 05/03/1978 SC 090 S-GEN
25 01310155 00430402 DALJEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 21/08/1982 GEN 090 S-GEN
26 01310054 00417967 KULVINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 10/10/1983 OBC 090 S-GEN
27 01310016 00657839 SANJAY KUMAR BHALLE RAM 08/04/1979 GEN 089 S-GEN
28 01310139 00619642 SUBHASH CHAND HEERA LAL 15/07/1976  SC 088 S-GEN
29 01310080 00662626 RAJDEEP SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 04/03/1985 GEN 088 S-GEN
30 01310174 00619640 HARVINDR SINGH CHHINDER SINGH 21/09/1985 GEN 088 S-GEN
31 01310100 00597315 SHIV DAYAL RAM KUMAR 10/05/1986 OBC 086 S-GEN
32 01310193 00597308 VICTOR KUMAR SARDARA RAM 30/01/1980 SC PH 085 S-GEN
33 01310088 00439805 AVTAR SINGH BALWANT SINGH 10/07/1984 OBC 085 S-GEN
34 01310015 00597259 JAGTAR SINGH KARAM CHAND 31/12/1977 SC 084 S-GEN
35 01310197 00439794 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 27/04/1981 OBC PH 083 S-GEN
36 01310172 00533761 HARWINDER SINGH AJIT SINGH 30/11/1983 GEN 083 S-GEN
37 01310189 00597310 AVTAR CHAND DHIAN CHAND 20/03/1976  SC 082 S-GEN
38 01310101 00597305 SATNAM SINGH RULDA SINGH 05/12/1980 SC 082 S-GEN
39 01310005 00439819 VARINDER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 07/11/1981 GEN 082 S-GEN
40 01310067 00597296 NAVAL KISHORE DHARAM PAUL 13/12/1982 GEN 082 S-GEN
41 01310072 00407356 HARPAL SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 13/08/1987 OBC 082 S-GEN
42 01310060 00597227 PRAVEEN KUMAR DHARAM PAL 26/04/1982 SC 081 S-GEN
43 01310028 00439778 JASTINDER SINGH RANJIT SINGH 15/07/1982 GEN 081 S-GEN
44 01310038 00597278 SUKHVINDER SINGH GURDEV SINGH 01/10/1984 OBC 081 S-GEN
45 01310168 00657841 RAJ KUMAR IDSHWAR DUTT 27/02/1977 OBC 080 S-GEN
46 01310205 00619592 JASWINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 31/12/1979 GEN 080 S-GEN
47 01310191 00405280 AVTAR SINGH MANJIT SINGH 31/08/1982 GEN 080 S-GEN
48 01310135 00597233 KARAMJEET SWINGH KARTAR SINGH 07/06/1986  SC 080 S-GEN
49 01310202 00597231 RAVINDER SHARMA VED BHUSHAN SHARMA  02/02/1969 GEN PH 079
50 01310102 00536195 SATISH KUMAR TELU RAM 06/02/1983 SC 078 S-SC
51 01310041 00597238 TAJVINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 29/07/1984 GEN 078
52 01310025 00662629 SUMIT PREM KUMAR 24/10/1984 OBC 078 S-OBC

53 01310032 00439808 SURENDER KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 11/08/1986 GEN 078
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01310127
01310071
01310109
01310154
01310002
01310156
01310110
01310195
01310144
01310077
01310086
01310122
01310017
01310073
01310182
01310162
01310056
01310091
01310119
01310048
01310103
01310045
01310003
01310111
01310087
01310194
01310128
01310134
01310070
01310004
01310126
01310008
01310120
01310030
01310131
01310105
01310031
01310099
01310203
01310176
01310027
01310108
01310198
01310069
01310116
01310196
01310021
01310178
01310055
01310084
01310175
01310024
01310064

00657893
00597266
00439784
00597312
00619599
00439791
00619624
00439786
00597292
00597236
00619625
00423534
00597239
00597256
00597280
00439801
00597257
00657885
00597254
00439817
00406775
00439787
00439779
00439804
00439815
00520028
00597293
00597253
00597276
00619629
00439803
00597299
00597314
00619628
00597283
00534875
00439818
00597225
00439814
00439820
00439788
00520095
00597224
00597286
00597274
00619626
00534999
00619600
00597267
00619645
00619630
00432599
00619596

MAHESH CHAND
GURVINDER SINGH
PARDEEP KUMAR
JAGDEEP SINGH
CHIMAN LAL
JAGTAR SINGH
GURNAM SINGH
DARBARA SINGH
SOHAN LAL
PRABHJOT SINGH
SAWARN SINGH
HARPREET SINGH
BAKSHISH SINGH
PARKASH SINGH
MANMOHAN SINGH
MANMOHAN BATTU
ARVINDER SINGH
SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA
LABH SINGH
KULWANT SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
SURESH PAL
SARVJEET SINGH
HARVINDER PAL SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
PERVINDER SINGH
LABH SINGH
GULSHAN KUMAR
SUKHJEET SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
JASPAL SINGH
PARVEEN KUMAR
HARJANT SINGH
KARM VEER
PARVEEN KUMAR
SUKHJEET SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
JASWANT RAI
VIKRAMJEET SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
DHARMINDER SINGH
GURJINDER SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
BANSI LAL

BHIM SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
AMAR JEET

SHIV KUMAR
JASVEER SINGH
HARVINDAR SINGH
HARBHAJAN SINGH
UMA SHARMA
SUKHWINDER SINGH

MAVASHI RAM RANA
JAGDEV SINGH
RAM NATH

SHER SINGH

INDER RAM
GURCHARAN SINGH
BHADUR SINGH
SDARDOOL SINGH
DEVA RAM
SURINDER SINGH
JAGJEET SINGH
PARMINDER SINGH
GAJJAN SINGH
JEET SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH
SUDHAN RAM
MOHINDER SINGH

KALICHARAN SHARMA

NARANJAN SINGH
OM PARKASH
MAHAVEER PARSAD
DES RAJ
BALWANT SINGH
JASMER SINGH
KISHAN CHAND
MEWA SINGH

JEE RAM

HARDEV SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
OM PRAKASH
MOHINDER SINGH
SURJA RAM
RANJIT SINGH
BHARTU RAM
KHEM CHAND
PURAN SINGH
BHUPENDER SINGH
JOGINDER RAM
MUNSHI SINGH
BAGEECH SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
BALJIT SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
JHANDA RAM
AMAR SINGH
SHAM LAL

RAJA RAM
MOHAN SINGH
KARTAR SINGH
MITHU SINGH
KASHIRAM SHARMA
BALDEV SINGH

15/08/1982
20/12/1986
02/01/1976
15/04/1980
01/01/1982
29/12/1983
12/03/1984
04/05/1975
04/06/1976
15/03/1979
02/04/1981
12/03/1984
25/12/1985
05/03/1977
15/05/1981
28/02/1982
16/04/1982
27/02/1986
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02/02/1980
10/06/1981
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